
 

Contact Details Statutory Consultees and Others 

 

The following contacts should be considered when consulting on the different stages and aspects of 

neighbourhood planning. 
 

Please note not all contacts will be applicable to your area and theses lists are not exhaustive. If you require 
any help in identifying who to contact during your Regulation 14 consultation, please contact us at 
neighbourhood.planning@horsham.gov.uk  
 
Last Updated: 30 August 2019  

 
   
 

County and District Contacts Email addresses 

Adur & Worthing District Council planning.policy@adur-worthing.gov.uk 

Arun District Council planning@arun.gov.uk 

Brighton and Hove City Council planningpolicy@brighton-hove.gov.uk 

Chichester District Council planningpolicy@chichester.gov.uk 

Crawley Borough Council forward.plans@crawley.gov.uk 

Mid Sussex District Council planningpolicy@midsussex.gov.uk 

Mole Valley District Council planning.policy@molevalley.gov.uk 

South Downs National Park Authority planning@southdowns.gov.uk 

Surrey County Council planning.consultations@surreycc.gov.uk  

Waverley Borough Council planningpolicy@waverley.gov.uk 

West Sussex County Council 
planning.policy@westsussex.gov.uk 

caroline.west@westsussex.gov.uk  

West Sussex Local Access Forum wslaf@westsussex.gov.uk 
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Parish Councils adjoining/surrounding Horsham 

District Council 

Email Address 

Albourne Parish Council albournepc@gmail.com 

Angmering Parish Council admin@angmering-pc.gov.uk 

Bolney Parish Council clerk@bolney.com  

Burpham Parish Council Paul@pchallen.co.uk 

Bury Parish Council clerkburyparishcouncil@gmail.com 

Capel Parish Council researchcdr@onetel.com 

Charlwood Parish Council Clerk@charlwoodparishcouncil.gov.uk  

Clapham Parish Council clerk.clapham@morris-assocs.demon.co.uk 

Cranleigh Parish Council clerk@cranleighpc.org 

Findon Parish Council findonparishcouncil@gmail.com 

Fulking Parish Council andreadicksonfpc@gmail.com 

Houghton Parish Council lookerp@btinternet.com 

Lancing Parish Council clerk@lancingparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Loxwood Parish Council Clerk@loxwood-pc.gov.uk  

Newdigate Parish Council clerk@newdigateparishcouncil.gov.uk  

Patching Parish Council robb.metcalfe@care4free.net 

Slaugham Parish council clerk@slaughampc.co.uk 

Sompting Parish Council harrietjohnsoncentre@sompting.org.uk 

Stopham Parish Council brianbarttelot@btconnect.com 

Twineham Parish Council clerk@twineham-pc.gov.uk 

Wisborough Green Parish Council clerk@wisboroughgreenpc.org 
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Other Organisations Email Address 

CCG contactus.coastal@nhs.net 

EDF Energy - Infrastructure Planning South john.park@edfenergy.com 

English Heritage policy@english-heritage.org.uk 

Environment Agency - Solet and South Downs planningssd@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Highways Agency info@highwaysengland.co.uk 

Historic England  LondonSeast@historicengland.org.uk 

Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk 

Network Rail TownPlanningSE@networkrail.co.uk  

Scotia Gas Networks jane.crowley@scotiagasnetworks.co.uk 

Scottish & Southern Energy jon.tilley@scottish-southern.co.uk 

Southern Water planning.policy@southernwater.co.uk 

Sport England planning.south@sportengland.org 

Thames Water Property Services ThamesWaterPlanningPolicy@savills.com  

UK Power Networks Luke.Hughes@UKPowerNetworks.co.uk  

Vodafone and O2 EMF.Enquiries@ctil.co.uk  

West Sussex Local Forum Access Forum wslaf@westsussex.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 

Local Developers and Agents Email Address 

A J Salter and Son ajsalterandson@hotmail.com 

ACS Designs a.arch1@acs-designs.co.uk 

Adam Hieke (Nye Saunders Architects) adam.hieke@nyesaunders.co.uk 

ADM Architects michael@admarchitects.co.uk 

ARCH-Angels Architects Ltd info@aaarchitectural.uk.com 

Architectural Sercvices South Surrey gregpink@architectural.uk.com 

ASP rstevens@asplanning.co.uk  

Atterbury Moore Associates carl@atterburymoore.co.uk 

Baird Design paul@bairddesign.co.uk 

Ben Harvey (Liam Russell Architects) bh@liamrussellarchitects.co.uk 

BJW benwhitby15@yahoo.co.uk 

Bradburys Chartered Surveyors pjb@bradburys-horsham.co.uk 

Building Plan Design buildingplan@btconnect.com 

C C Gibbs cg@cgdesign.demon.co.uk 
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Local Developers and Agents Email Address 

Cadstars peter@cadstars.com 

Caldotec Ltd lizgalloway@caldotec.co.uk 

Carmichael Building Design Ltd. enquiries@carmichaelbuildingdesign.co.uk  

Claire Haigh Associates Ltd info@clairehaigharchitects.co.uk 

Clive Voller Associates daryl@cliveoller.com 

Consult7 Ltd brian@consult7.com 

Crickmay Chartered Surveyors horsham@crickmay.co.uk  

Crowther Overton-Hart cathy@cohsurveyors.co.uk 

D E N Richards denrichards.associates@btopenworld.com 

D.D.A.S. ddas@talktalk.net 

David R Munt Associates davidrmunt@aol.com 

Derek Scoble Architect scoblearch@btconnect.com 

DK Architects clive@dkarchitects-uk.com 

DMH Stallard  Planning.Support@dmhstallard.com  

DMS Designs dmsdesigns@me.com 

Douglas Briggs Partnership ideas@douglasbriggspartnership.co.uk 

Downsview Associates matt@downsview-surveyors.co.uk 

Dowsettmayhew Planning Partnership dale.mayhew@dowsettmayhew.com 

DRW Architects Ltd lloydstem@drwarchitects.co.uk 

Ecotecture Limited mel@ecotecture.co.uk 

Felce and Guy Partnership LLP jane.gray@felceandguy.co.uk 

Geoff Twyman (Stirling Design) stirlingdc@aol.com 

George Baxter Associates Ltd mail@homedesign-online.co.uk 

Gerry Lytle Associates Ltd architect@gerrylytle.com 

Graham Johnston Design grahame@letsbuild-it.co.uk 

Griffins Buildign Design donald.bradley@btconnect.com 

Grumitt Wade Mason mark@grumittwademason.com  

GWP Architects mail@gwarchitects.co.uk 

Ideality Consultants Limited simon@ideality.co.uk 

Jane Deif Architect janedeif@googlemail.com 

JNA Architects Limited amanda@jna-architects.co.uk 

Keith Potts ITPS kpotts@churchlands.co.uk 

Kel Building Advisor Ltd keith@kellbuildings.co.uk 
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Local Developers and Agents Email Address 

KG Designs kdg@kdgdesigns.com 

KLA Architects Ltd kla.architects@gmail.com 

Land and Power landandpower@btconnect.com 

Les Humphrey Associates les@leshumphreyassociates.co.uk 

Lewis and Co Planning SE Ltd luke@lewisplanning.co.uk 

LM Associates clocktowerhouse@btconnect.com 

M and J Design Services stephenhorne@btinternet.com 

M L Surveyors horsham@mlsurveyors.co.uk 

Mark Alford Design office@markalforddesign.co.uk 

Mark Davies Associates daviesmrkdvs@aol.co.uk 

Mark Folkes (Folkes Architects) mark@folkesarchitects.co.uk 

Martin Critchell Architects info@mcarchitects.co.uk 

Mezzo Design mezzo.design@btinternet.com 

MH Architects Ltd sd@mharchitects.co.uk 

MIG Building Design Consultancy nelson1000@btinternet.com 

Mike Hemmings Building Design mike@michael-hemmings.co.uk 

Miles Broe Architecture miles@milesbroearchitects.co.uk 

MJJ Tanner Ltd maxtanner@hotmail.co.uk 

Morgan Carn Partnership asia@morgancarn.com 

N J A Town Planning Ltd njaplanning@yahoo.co.uk 

Nash and Partners Ltd martyn@nashpl.com 

Neame Sutton Limited amanda.sutton@neamesutton.co.uk 

Neil Holland Architects treavor@neilhollandarchitects.co.uk 

Nicholas Symes Associates horsham@symes-associates.co.uk 

Paul Hewett RIBA Chartered Architect paul.hewett@phewettarch.co.uk 

Pelham Planning Associates geoff@pelhamplanning.co.uk 

Peter Routley Associates peter@peterroutley.co.uk 

Phil Brown Architectural Services Ltd phil@philbrownarch.co.uk 

Philips Chartered Surveyors gavin@philips-surveyors.co.uk 

Phillip Little Building Consultancy Ltd philipplbc@gmail.com 

Pirie Russell Associates main@pirierrussell.org 

Plan Right carol@planright.co.uk 

Planning2extend colin@planning2extend.co.uk 
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Local Developers and Agents Email Address 

PWA enquiries@pwa.uk.com 

PWJ Architects info@pwjarchitects.co.uk 

Ray Dudman Associates rdarch@globalnet.co.uk 

RDA Construction (Sussex) Ltd rdaconstruction@tiscali.co.uk 

Reflex Consulting Limited chris.rodgers@flexco.co.uk 

RJCA richard@rjca-architects.co.uk 

Roberts and Wrigley Associates info@robertsandwringley.co.uk 

Roderick Whittaker Practice whittaker.practice@btconnect.com 

RP and JA Yates robin@robinyates.co.uk 

S/E rnccapel@aol.com 

Sadler Architects studio@sadlerararchitects.com 

Sandra Lynch Architectural Services archserv@jacsand.co.uk 

Saville Jones Architects Ltd roger@savillejones-architects.com 

SB Design Services sbdesignservice@yahoo.co.uk 

Scott Currie (Liam Russell Architects) sjc@liamrussellarchitects.co.uk 

Simon Harvey (ACS Designs) a.arch1@acs-designs.co.uk 

Sonntag Associates pete@sonntagassociates.co.uk 

South East Planning Services michael.gray67@ntlworld.com 

Speer Dade Planning Consultants roy@speedade.co.uk 

micheal.dade@btconnect.com  

Squires Planning  info@squiresplanning.co.uk  

Studio 5 mail@studio5architects.co.uk 

The Roderic Whittaker Practice whittaker.practice@btconnect.com 

Turner Associates nathan@taarchitects.co.uk 

Upton Design Consultancy Ltd uptondesigns@btinternet.com 

V L Jennings veronlijenningsandco@f2s.com 

VKHP Consulting Ltd andy@vkhp.co.uk 

WS Planning info@wsplanning.co.uk 
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